
Churcho’rama Summer Worship Schedule 2025  

     Online Worship Information  

 
Sunday, June 29/25, 10:30 am   Augustine United Church  Rev. Bill Millar 
     Online worship info: www.augustineunitedchurch.com 
 
 
Sunday, July 6/25, 10:30 am   Churchill Park United Church Rev. Teresa Moysey 
     Live-Streaming: Contact office@churchillparkunited.ca for worship link 
 
Sunday, July 13/25, 10:30 am  Westminster United Church Rev. Don McIntyre  
     Live-Streaming info: www.westminsterchurch.org  
 
Sunday, July 20 /25, 10:30 am  Young United Church  Rev. Tim Crouch 
Sunday, July 27/25, 10:30 am  Young United Church  Rev. Tim Crouch 
     Online worship info: www.youngunitedchurch.com  
 
 
Sunday, August 3/25, 10:30 am  Crescent Fort Rouge UC  Rev. Marc Whitehead 
Sunday, August 10/25, 10:30 am       Crescent Fort Rouge UC  Rev. Marc Whitehead 
     To watch on YouTube:  
     https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCY_yu6hzsG1yoisFBHvGm5A?view_as=subscriber  
 
Sunday, August 17/25, 10:30 am Harrow United Church  Rev. Marc Whitehead 
     Livestreaming at Harrow United YouTube  
 
Sunday, August 24/25, 10:30 am Fort Garry United Church  Rev. Kwang Beom Cho 
Sunday, August 31/25, 10:30 am Fort Garry United Church  Rev. Kwang Beom Cho 
     Online worship info: www.fortgarryunitedchurch.ca 
 

 

 

Churcho’rama Summer Worship is brought to you by:  

Augustine United Church, Churchill Park United Church, Westminster United 
Church, Young United Church, Crescent Fort Rouge United Church, Harrow 
United Church, and Fort Garry United Church  
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